FY 2015-16 Council Budget Work Sessions

[ Time

| Tuesday, March 17 9:00-12:00

9:00-9:05
9:05-9:35

Budget Update
Citywide Asset Management Report

9:35-10:35 Portland Parks & Recreation
10:35-11:05 Portland Bureau of Emergency Management
11:05-12:00 Portland Housing Bureau

[ Time

| Thursday, March 26 2:00-5:00

2:00-3:00
3:00-4:00
4:00-4:30
4:30-4:45

Portland Police Bureau
Portland Fire & Rescue
Office of Equity & Human Rights
Special Appropriations

[ Time

| Monday, March 30 2:00-5:00

2:00-2:30
2:30-3:00
3:00-3:30
3:30-3:45
3:45-4:00
4:00-4:30
4:30-5:00

Bureau of Planning & Sustainability

Bureau of Development Services

Bureau of Emergency Communications

Bureau of Fire & Police Disability & Retirement
Break

Portland Development Commission

Office of Neighborhood Involvement

[ Time

| Tuesday, March 31 9:00-12:00

9:00-9:30

Office of the City Auditor

9:30-10:00 Office of the City Attorney
10:00-10:30 Office of Government Relations
10:30-11:30 Office of Management & Finance
11:30-11:45 City Budget Office

[ Time

| Thursday, April 2 2:00-5:00

2:00-3:00
3:00-4:00
4:00-5:00

Portland Bureau of Transportation
Bureau of Environmental Services
Portland Water Bureau
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