FY 2015-16 Council Budget Work Sessions

Time	Tuesday, March 17 9:00-12:00
9:00-9:05	Budget Update
9:05-9:35	Citywide Asset Management Report
9:35-10:35	Portland Parks & Recreation
10:35-11:05	Portland Bureau of Emergency Management
11:05-12:00	Portland Housing Bureau
Time	Thursday, March 26 2:00-5:00
2:00-3:00	Portland Police Bureau
3:00-4:00	Portland Fire & Rescue
4:00-4:30	Office of Equity & Human Rights
4:30-4:45	Special Appropriations
Time	Monday, March 30 2:00-5:00
2:00-2:30	Bureau of Planning & Sustainability
2:30-3:00	Bureau of Development Services
3:00-3:30	Bureau of Emergency Communications
3:30-3:45	Bureau of Fire & Police Disability & Retirement
3:45-4:00	Break
4:00-4:30	Portland Development Commission
4:30-5:00	Office of Neighborhood Involvement
Time	Tuesday, March 31 9:00-12:00
	Office of the City Auditor
	Office of the City Attorney
	Office of Government Relations
	Office of Management & Finance
11:30-11:45	City Budget Office
Time	Thursday, April 2 2:00-5:00
2:00-3:00	Portland Bureau of Transportation
3:00-4:00	Bureau of Environmental Services
4:00-5:00	Portland Water Bureau
T.00-5.00	1 Ordana 11 am Daloau

Last Update: 2/18/2015